DNV·GL

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: 250038-2017-ASCC-NLD-RvA Initial certification date: 16 December 1996 Valid: 17 December 2020 – 16 December 2023

This is to certify that the management system of

Jan Snel Group B.V.

Willeskop 94, 3417 ZL Montfoort, Netherlands

and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

meets the requirements set in the Safety, Health and Environment Checklist Contractors standard:

SCC** 2017/6.0

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

The manufacture, assembly, disassembly, placing and moving of flexible systems. (NACE Rev.2: 41.2)

Place and date: Barendrecht, 16 December 2020





For the issuing office: DNV GL - Business Assurance Zwolseweg 1, 2994 LB, Barendrecht, Netherlands

J.H.C.N. van Gijlswijk Management Representative

Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid. ACCREDITED UNIT: DNV GL Business Assurance B.V., Zwolseweg 1, 2994 LB, Barendrecht, Netherlands - TEL: +31(0)102922689. www.dnvgl.com/assurance Certificate no.: 250038-2017-ASCC-NLD-RvA Place and date: Barendrecht, 16 December 2020

Appendix to Certificate

Jan Snel Group B.V.

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
Jan Snel Group B.V.	Willeskop 94, 3417 ZL Montfoort, Netherlands	The manufacture, assembly, disassembly, placing and moving of flexible systems.
Jan Snel Zuid B.V.	Meridiaan 50, 4561 PH Hulst, Netherlands	The manufacture, assembly, disassembly, placing and moving of flexible systems.
Jan Snel B.V.	Westereemsweg 5, 9979 XP Eemshaven, Netherlands	The manufacturing, assembly, disassembly, placing and transfer of flexible systems.
Jan Snel Belgium N.V.	Stationplein 1, B-9100 Sint Niklaas, Belgium	The manufacture, assembly, disassembly, placing and moving of flexible systems.



DNV.GL